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a Espresso sho
Extra Espresso shot
P p & Topping
Peppermint syrup
Caramel syrup
Vanilia syrup
Mocha
White mocha X
Mandula / Almond syrup
Mogyordé / Hazelnut syrup
Cukormentes vanilia / Sugar free vanilla
Cukormentes mogyoré / Sugar free hazelnut syrup
Cukormentes karamell / Sugar free caramell syrup
Cukorhelyettesits erythritol & stevia alapu / Sugar substitute based on
erythritol & stevia
Blue raspberry flavour blend
Brown sugar syrup
Coffee frappuccino syrup
Creme frappuccino syrup
Csokoladés-malata-izi sz6ras / Cocoa malt biscuit topping X X
Ordlt kavészoéras / ground coffee topping
Fagyasztva szaritott sarkanygyUmolcs darabok / Freeze dried dragonfruit
pieces
Csokis-sitis-széras / CHOC CHIP INCLUSION X X X X
Pumpkin Spice Széras / Pumpkin Spice Topping
So6s Karamellas - Juharszirupos dntet / Salted maple & caramel sauce
Ropogds Karamell cukorszérds / Crunchy caramel sugar topping
Kék-Szirke Cukorszéras / Blue-Grey sugar topping X
Toffee nut izG szirup / Toffee nut flavour syrup
Toffee nut szérés / Toffee nut sprinkles X
Mézeskalacs izG szirup / Gingerbread syrup
Karamellas Waffle-iz{ szirup / Caramel waffle flavour syrup
Fiszeres-karamellas waffle széras / Spiced caramel waffle crunch X X X
Vajkaramellas-brownie-iz( szész / Fudge brownie sauce
Csokoladés Brownie szdras / Chocolate chip crumb X X o
Fehér Csokoladés Keksz-szoras / Biscuit and White Chocolate Crumb X X X o
Levendula & Vanilia szirup / lavender and vanilla flavour syrup
Fehér csokoladés karakter topping / White chocolate character topper X X
Vanilids-mascarpone-iz{ italalap / VANILLA MASCARPONE FLAVOUR
SAUCE
Tej és novényi italok / Milk and diary-free drink
Szdjaital / Soy drink X
Kokuszital / Coconut drink
Zabital / Oat drink X
Mandula ital / Almond drink x
Zsirszegény tej / Non-fat milk X
Teljes tej / Whole milk X
Laktézmentes tej / Lactosfree milk X
Vegan Habkrém / Vegan cream X

D 5
Mocha Drizzle

Caramel Drizzle

ITALOK / BEVERAGES

Promo
Sicilian lemonade Blonde Espresso Tonic

Iced Lavender Matcha Latte X
Iced Lavender Latte - (tej/milk) X
Iced Lavender Latte - (zabital/oat drink) X X
Lavender Velvet Latte - (tej/milk) e
Lavender Velvet Latte - (zabital/oatmilk) X X
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NEM TUDJUK GARANTALNI AZT, HOGY ITALAINK MINDEN ALLERGENTOL MENTESEK, MIVEL KOZOS ESZKOZOKET HASZNALUNK TAROLASUKHOZ,
ELKESZITESUK ES KISZOLGALASUKHOZ.
EGYES ITAL-OSSZETEVOK OLYAN KORNYEZETBEN KESZULNEK, AHOL ALLERGENEK VANNAK JELEN.
/WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR BEVERAGES ARE FREE FROM ANY ALLERGENS AS WE USE SHARED EQUIPMENT TO STORE, PREPARE AND SERVE THEM.
SOME BEVERAGE INGREDIENTS MAY BE PRODUCED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT.

allergén informacio / allergens list *

*késziilt az alapanyagok gyartdinak nyilatkozatai alapjén/based on producer's declaration

Termék /Product

glutén / gluten

szdja / soya
disfélék / nuts
mogyoroéféék /
penaunts
szezammag /
sesame seed
tej / milk
tojas / egg
LEIVATH]
rakfélék /
crustaceans
zeller /celery
mustarmag /
mustard seed
puhatestiek /
molluscs
csillagfirt / lupin

White Mocha Iced Shaken Espresso - (tej/milk)

White Mocha Iced Shaken Espresso - (zabital/oatmilk)

Melon Pearls Refresha

Mango Dragonfruit Refresha

Dragon Coconut Refresha

Tiramisu Cream Iced Latte - (tej/milk)

Tiramisu Cream Iced Oat Shaken Espresso (tej/milk)

Tiramisu Cream Iced Oat Shaken Espresso (zabital / oat drink)

Créme Brulée Iced Brown Sugar Oat Shaken Espresso (tej/milk)

Créme Brulée Iced Brown Sugar Oat Shaken Espresso (zabital /oatdrink)

X

Créme Brulée Brown Sugar Frappuccino (tej/milk)

Brewed coffee

Tiramisu Coffee Frappuccino (tej/milk
Coffee & more

X% XX [X [ |x

Espresso Con Panna

X

Espresso

Decaf roast

Blonde roast

Espresso roast

Espresso Macchiato

Caffe Americano

Iced Caffe Americano

Starbucks Doubleshot Iced Coffee

Starbucks Doubleshot Vanilla Iced Coffee

Cortado

Classic Iced Cappuccino

Iced Cappuccino with Cold Foam

Cappuccino

Caffe Latte

Iced Caffe Latte

Latte Macchiato

Caramel Macchiato

Iced Latte Macchiato

Iced Caramel Macchiato

Misto

White Mocha

Iced White Mocha

Mocha

Iced Mocha

X[ [ || [ [ > [X [ > X [X [x]X]|X[X

Cold Brew

Cold Brew Latte

Flat White

Classic Hot Chocolate

Hot White Chocolate

Signature Hot Chocolate

Signature Caramel Hot Chocolate

Signature Hazelnut Hot Chocolate

Iced Chocolate

Iced White Chocolate

Chai Tea Latte

Iced Chai Tea Latte

x
X[ ] X[ x| [X [>|x]|X

Cool Lime Starbucks Refresha

Strawberry Acai Starbucks Refresha

Pink Coconut Starbucks Refresha

Peach Iced Tea

Lemon Iced Tea

Hot tea

Hibiszkusz tea/ Hibiscus tea

English breakfast tea

Earl grey tea

Mentas citrus z6ld tea/ Mint Citrus green tea




Kiallitds datuma/ Release date: 2025.04.26. HUNGARY

NEM TUDJUK GARANTALNI AZT, HOGY ITALAINK MINDEN ALLERGENTOL MENTESEK, MIVEL KOZOS ESZKOZOKET HASZNALUNK TAROLASUKHOZ,
ELKESZITESUK ES KISZOLGALASUKHOZ.
EGYES ITAL-OSSZETEVOK OLYAN KORNYEZETBEN KESZULNEK, AHOL ALLERGENEK VANNAK JELEN.
/WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR BEVERAGES ARE FREE FROM ANY ALLERGENS AS WE USE SHARED EQUIPMENT TO STORE, PREPARE AND SERVE THEM.
SOME BEVERAGE INGREDIENTS MAY BE PRODUCED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT.

allergén informacio / allergens list *

*késziilt az alapanyagok gyartdinak nyilatkozatai alapjén/based on producer's declaration

©
g ©
5 >
3 4]
) @
~ ~
c ©
2 3
2 a
)

Termék /Product

disfélék / nuts
mogyoroéféék /
penaunts
szezammag /
sesame seed
tej / milk
tojas / egg
LEIVATH]
rakfélék /
crustaceans
zeller /celery
mustarmag /
mustard seed
puhatestiek /
molluscs
csillagfirt / lupin

Z6ld tea / Emperor green tea
Jazmin z6ld tea/ Jasmin Pearl Green tea
Youthberry tea
Menta tea/ Mint tea
Chai Tea
Kamilla tea/ Camomille tea
Classic Shaken Hibiscus Tea
Classic Shaken Iced Green Tea
Classic Shaken Iced Black Tea
Matcha Green Tea Latte
Iced Matcha Green Tea Latte
Chai Tea Latte
Matcha Tea Latte
Iced Brown Sugar Oat Shaken Espresso (oat drink) X

eges tea onade ed tea lemonade
Classic Shaken Iced Green Tea Lemonade
Classic Shaken Iced Black Tea Lemonade
Classic Shaken Hibiscus Tea Lemonade

Frappuccino
Java Chip Frappuccino X X
Coffee Frappuccino
Espresso Frappuccino
Caramel Frappuccino X
Mocha Frappuccino
White Mocha Frappuccino
Caramel Cream Frappuccino X
Chocolate Cream Frappuccino
White Chocolate Cream Frappuccino
Chocolate Chip Cream Frappuccino X X
Vanilla Cream Frappuccino
Matcha Cream Frappuccino
Chai Tea Cream Frappuccino
Strawberries & Cream Frappuccino
Cookies & Cream Frappuccino X X
Double Chocolatey Chip Cream Frappuccino
OOD

Csokoladés muffin/ Chocolate Muffin
Vegén Citromos-malnas Muffin / Vegan Lemon-Raspberry Muffin
Afonyés muffin/ Blueberry Muffins
Csokis keksz/ Chocolate cookie
Fehércsokis keksz/ White chocolate cookie

Croissant vajjal és dzsemmel/ Croissant with butter and jam
Crorssant CSOROTauEe=TTOEYyOTOS TOTTETERKET 7 CnocoTate=Hazemuot e

X [ X% |x

X[ ]| [ [ |5 X [ x| [X [x XX |x

x
x

o(xX|o|ofo(o]|o |0

Fahéjas tekercs/ Cinnamon Roll

Vegan Narancsos croissant / Vegan Orange croissant

THE CRAZELNUT BITE / Mini csokis-mogyorés fank

THE BERRY BOMB BITE / Mini erdei gyim®&lcsds rézsaszin fank
THE WHITE CHOCOLATE BITE / Mini fehércsokoladés fank
Sajtos Csiga / Cheese roll

Epres croissant / Strawberry croissant

X[ X[ [ X X [X > |X [X [X]|X
oflo|X|o|o[xX|o|X|[o]|x|X|[o[x]|x
ofojo|jo|ofo|o|0O (0O

X[ [ X X [x[O]|x|x[x]|x]|O[x|[O]|X
X [X X |X[X[0o]|X|X|[0o]|xX]|X|[xX|[0]|X

ofojo|o (X

op
Epres Tapidka Puding / Strawberry Tapioca Pot
Narancsos - Barackos Tapidka Puding / Orange-Appricot Tapioca Pot
Gorog Joghurt Megyes Granolaval / Greek Yogurt with Cherry Granola

ena e ana e
Grillcsirkemelles tortilla / Grilled chicken Wrap
Tojasfehérje omlettes tortilla / Eggwhites omlette Wrap
Paradicsomos-mozzarella Sajtos hajtott pizza / Folded Pizza
Olasz szaldmis schiacciata / Italian Salami Schiacciatg

-}
X

o

o
x

XXX [X X
o
XX X [X[x
o

Csirkés pesztds schiacciata/ Chicken Pesto Schiacciata
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Harom sajtos schiacciata / Cheese Trio Schiacciata X o X o
|Sajtos, sonkas croissant / Ham and cheese croissant X o o o X o

Tojasos baconds croissant / Egg&Bacon Croissant X o o o X X

Olasz szalamis croissant / Italian Salami Croissant X o o X X

Salatak, Zoldségtalak / Salads, Bowls of vegetables
Desszertek/ Desserts

New York sajttorta/ New York style cheese cake X o o o X X

Epres sajttorta/ Strawberry cheese cake X o o o X X

Almas pite/ Apple pie X o o X X

Répatorta/ Carrot cake X o X o X X

Waffel X X X

Vegan Almatorta/ Vegan apple cake X o X o o o

Malnas Brownie / Raspberry Brownie (gluten free) X X o X X o

Csomagolt ételek/ Packaged food

Kamarellas waffel/ Caramel waffles X X X

Csokoladés waffel/ Chocolate waffel X X X X

Starbucks csokolddé érme/ Starbucks chocolate coin o o X

Dark Chocolate and Peanut Cups X o X o

Hummus dip X

Mogyordvajas - csokis szelet / Peanutbutter-chocolate bar ) X

Csokis-kekszes szelet / Choco - Biscuit Bar o o o o
Sdskaramellas-csokis szelet / Salted caramel - choco bar o o

Csokoladés Kekszrud / Cookie Straw X o o o X X

Upcycle pisztacias keksz / Upcycle pistachio biscuit X o o o

Aszalt Gyimolcs és Magkeverék / Fruit and Nut Mix X o

Soézott Porkolt Magkeverék / Mixed Roasted Nuts X X o

Shortbread X X

Promo

Mogyords-karamellas mandulatorta / Alimond cake peanut and caramel o o X X X X

Karamellds mandulatorta / Almond cake caramel o o X o X X

THE LIL" APPLE BITE / Mini Almas - Fahéjas Fank X o o o X X

Walnut cheesecake with caramel / Dids Sajttorta Karamellaval X X X X X

Mini Gingerbread Donut / Mini Mézeskaldcsos Fank X X o o X X

Pisztacids sitemény Fehércsokoladéval X X X X o

Pisztacias Muffin / Pistachio Muffin X X X o X X

Spendtos-Feta sajtos Bérek / SPINACH FETA CHEESE BOREK X o o o X X o o o
Csirkés Borek szezammaggal / Chicken borek with white sesame seeds X X o X o X

Feta sajtos Borek makkal / FETA CHEESE BOREK WITH POPPY SEEDS X o o o X X

Bolognai daralt husos bérek feketeszezammal / BOLOGNESE BOREK x ° ° x ° x

WITH BLACK SESAME SEEDS

Afonyés Fahéjas tekercs/ Blueberry Cinnamon Roll X o o o X o

Spring Dream Cake X o o () o X X o
Sajttorta almaval és morzsava / APPLE CRUMBLE CHEESE CAKE X X o o X X

PASTEL DE NATA X o o o X X o

Citromos Sajttortas Fank / Donut Lemon Cheesecake X X o X X

Vo6rosbarsony Fahéjas Tekercs / Red Velvet Cinnabon Roll X X

Dubai Fahéjas Terkercs / Dubai Cinabonn Roll X X X X

Raw Cakes Passionfruit & Raspberry X

x - Jelolt allergént tartalmazza / Contains given allergen

o - Jel6lt allergént nyomokban tartalmazhatja / May contain traces of given allergen

Mindent megteszink annak érdekében, hogy a felszolgélt ételek ne tartalmazzanak tovébbi allergéneket az sszetevék listajan tul. Uzletinkben az ételeink egy
részét azonban kézzel készitjuk el, kilonbozé termeékeket hasznalunk, igy nem garantélhatjuk, hogy kinalatunk barmely eleme ezen allergénektdl mentes, mivel

keresztszennyez6dés lehetséges. Az allergénekkel kapcsolatos tovabbi informacidkért forduljon a baristdhoz./
We make every effort to ensure that the food served does not contain additional allergens beyond the list of ingredients. However, in our store we make some
of our food by hand, we use different products, so we cannot guarantee that any element of our offer is free of these allergens, as cross-contamination is
possible. Please ask your barista for more information about allergens.




